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Ron Fabiszak / Ron Nelson

Rick Thatcher / Stan Bebout
Tom Noe / John Gipson Jr.
Trevor Paulus / Brad Sterling
Jake Lisenko / Ryan Powell
Mitch Bair / Scott Sizemore
Greg Magnus / Kevin Fletcher
William Thompson / Charles Leader
Mike Klavinski / Darwin Griva
Steve Januchowski / John Dupont
Lamar Yoder / Marvin yoder
Tom Seljam/Jim Wheeler

Andy Buss / Mark Fennell
Pablo Gonzalez / Chris Maynard
Kelly Warner / Kevin Warner
Bob Bruick / Aaron Krider

Gary Price / Jim Meadows

Don Miles / Frank Adams

Matt Gardenour / Josh Ware
Steve Culler / Gene Worden
Chuck Lee / Kris Thorton

David Steed / Mike Fletcher
Brian Souza / Arron Brubaker
Larry Stanley / Dave Terry

Dan Powell / Dave Nissen

Matt Ramey / Matt Goins
Howard Hamman / Mark Hamman
Jamie Green / Scott Schroeder
Bill Mathews / Justin Schick
Jon Hall / John Marquardt

Josh Stalcup / Steve Prange
Mark Farver / Steve Kline

Hal Wilkens / Jeremy Chase
John Painter / Kris lodice

Joe Denardo / Rick Ponder
Paul Hargens / Adam Pfluegar
Dan Truex / Tim Pugh

Bud Tonkel / Quinn Hoyer
Craig Chupp / Dave Miller
Travis Schroeder / Tom Reed
Don Dimarzio / Joe Dimarzio
Curtiss Werner / Jason Lahr
Tony Kaser / Jason Dittmar
Kenneth Rybicki / Kevin Rybicki
John Leader / Thomas Bell
Steve Szymczak / Jordon Felton
Larry Schwartz / Kevin Miller
Steve Martin / Matt Martin

R & B Bass Circuit

Team Tournament Results
Diamond Lake

Fish
Team# Total Dead BigFish Weight Penalty YTDB Total Points
26 5 35 11.87 10 11.87 41.87
4 5 2.43 9.86 10 9.86 38.86
30 5 2.13 8.89 10 8.89 36.89
35 5 2.16 8.5 10 8.50 35.50
53 4 2.93 8.03 10 8.03 34.03
7 5 1.99 8.02 10 8.02 33.02
21 5 2.21 7.94 10 7.94 31.94
16 5 2.19 7.93 10 7.93 30.93
56 4 2.03 6.55 10 6.55 28.55
6 4 2.1 6.4 10 6.40 27.40
79 3 3 6.37 10 6.37 26.37
70 4 1.68 6.3 10 6.30 25.30
11 4 1.77 6.07 10 6.07 24.07
18 4 1.82 5.97 10 5.97 22.97
44 4 1.61 5.72 10 5.72 21.72
48 4 1.48 5.27 10 5.27 20.27
28 3 2.15 5.07 10 5.07 19.07
64 2 3.14 5.03 10 5.03 18.03
12 3 2.05 4.9 10 4.90 16.90
27 3 4.74 10 4.74 15.74
41 3 1.96 4.74 10 4.74 15.74
59 3 2.05 4.58 10 4.58 13.58
65 3 1.68 4.16 10 4.16 12.16
20 3 1.56 4.15 10 4.15 11.15
2 2 1.96 3.81 10 3.81 9.81
46 2 2.14 3.66 10 3.66 8.66
3 2 2.14 3.52 10 3.52 7.52
13 2 2.12 3.39 10 3.39 6.39
81 2 1.97 33 10 3.30 5.30
42 2 1.74 3.2 10 3.20 4.20
8 2 1.83 3.11 10 3.11 3.11
15 2 1.52 2.81 10 2.81 2.81
19 1 2.1 2.1 10 2.10 2.10
78 1 1.94 1.94 10 1.94 1.94
23 1 1.59 1.59 10 1.59 1.59
17 1 1.3 1.3 10 1.30 1.30
1 10 0.00
5 10 0.00
9 10 0.00
10 10 0.00
33 10 0.00
37 10 0.00
40 10 0.00
45 10 0.00
50 10 0.00
57 10 0.00
66 10 0.00
80 10 0.00



Pot: $ 2,538

Place Prize

R & B Bass Circuit

Team Tournament Results

Diamond Lake

Team Payout
Team

-

761
482
355
254
203
178
127
102

76
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Pot: S 480

Place Prize

Ron Fabiszak / Ron Nelson

Rick Thatcher / Stan Bebout

Tom Noe / John Gipson Jr.

Trevor Paulus / Brad Sterling

Jake Lisenko / Ryan Powell

Mitch Bair / Scott Sizemore

Greg Magnus / Kevin Fletcher
William Thompson / Charles Leader
Mike Klavinski / Darwin Griva

Steve Januchowski / John Dupont

Big Bass
Team

1 S 384 Ron Fabiszak / Ron Nelson

2 S 96 Don Miles / Frank Adams
Total Teams 48
Total Bass 113
Total Weight 190.79
# Fish  #Bags

5 7

4 8

3 8

2 9

1 4

0 12

Team #

Points

30

Team #

41.87
38.86
36.89
35.50
34.03
33.02
31.94
30.93
28.55
27.40

Big Fish

26
64

35
3.14



